
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
2 RUIZ, Alejandro ESP

ARROYO, Alejandro ESP

LL SLARYD, Willy SWE
AXELSSON, Adam SWE

NUNES, Gustavo POR
MARCOS, Raul ESP

LL NARANJO MARTINEZ, Adrian ESP
SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc ESP

WC BERGERON, Johan FRA
BLANQUE, Bastien FRA

PERINO, Denis Tomas ITA
MENA, Victor ESP

MELENDEZ AMAYA, Pedro ESP
MARTI, Carlos ESP

7 GUERRERO, Francisco ESP
BAUTISTA, Jairo ESP

9 CEPERO, Alvaro ESP
BENITEZ LARA, Miguel ESP

LL CALVO PEREZ, Alejandro ESP
GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo ESP

Q PEREZ CABEZA, Carlos ESP
RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

LL MAIGRET, Adrien FRA
SCATENA, Jeremy FRA

MONTIEL CARUSO, Alvaro ITA
VASQUEZ, Simon SWE

LL CASTILLO VALVERDE, Pablo ESP
JORGE ALFARO, Candido ESP

DEL CASTILLO, Mario ESP
VILARIÑO GESTOSO, Ignacio ESP

4 GOENAGA, Enrique ESP
ESBRI, Juanlu ESP

5 RUBIO, Gonzalo ESP
LIJO, Pablo ESP

SOLANO MARMOLEJO, Jose ESP
RAMIREZ, Ivan ESP

Q CUEVAS TORNERO, Ruben ESP
MORALES DOMENECH, Miguel ESP

LL GUIMET BIGAS, Sergi ESP
TRILLAS GARCIA, Albert ESP

WC JORIS, Maxime FRA
VANBAUCE, Thomas FRA

Q COELLO MANSO, Rodrigo ESP
CASTRO GARCIA, Boris ESP

HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol ESP
VALENZUELA, Ramiro Jesus ARG

8 GARCIA, Javier ESP
DIESTRO, Jose Antonio ESP

10 FERNANDEZ, Antonio ESP
JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose ESP

GALA SANCHEZ, David ESP
MUNOZ, Jaime ESP

Q SANCHEZ VICENTE, Pablo ESP
RAMIREZ NAVAS, Fran ESP

LEYGUE, Thomas FRA
PIOTTO ALBORNOZ, Ignacio ARG

COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo ESP
MARTINEZ, Javier ESP

WINDAHL, Daniel SWE
VALDES, Javier CHI

GEENS, Clement BEL
GUICHARD, Dylan FRA

3 CHOZAS, Alex ARG
AUGSBURGER, Leandro ARG

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 11 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 22 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 45 pt

Final
€ 0 75 pt

Winner
€ 0 125 pt

Tournament Director
Lionel Roux

RELEASED
6 Oct 2024
11:45 AM

Main Referee
Nicolas Vagneck

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GARRIDO, Javier / CARDONA, Pablo 6403
2. RUIZ, Alejandro / ARROYO, Alejandro 5532
3. CHOZAS, Alex / AUGSBURGER, Leandro 3041
4. GOENAGA, Enrique / ESBRI, Juanlu 2952
5. RUBIO, Gonzalo / LIJO, Pablo 2573
6. HERNANDEZ QUESADA, Luis / RICO, Javier 2498
7. GUERRERO, Francisco / BAUTISTA, Jairo 2459
8. GARCIA, Javier / DIESTRO, Jose Antonio 2127

Withdrawals
Á. Melendez Amaya / C. G.
Gutierrez
injury
D. Santigosa Sastre / M.
Lamperti
E. Sanchez Chamero / P.
Garcia Rodrigo
F. Mouriño / M. Quilez
injury
J. Garrido / P. Cardona
injury
L. Hernandez Quesada / J.
Rico

Lucky

Retirements

FIP GOLD LYON
LYON, FRA

Oct 8- Oct 13, 2024 | € 50,000
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Losers/Alternates
W. Slaryd / A. Axelsson
A. Naranjo Martinez / M.
Sintes Villalonga
A. Calvo Perez / J. Guerrero
Escarcena
A. Maigret / J. Scatena
P. Castillo Valverde / C.
Jorge Alfaro
S. Guimet Bigas / A. Trillas
Garcia


